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Chowgule Education Society’s

(Autonomous)

Post-Graduate Self Finance Draft Fee Structure 2026-27

Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part |

AT

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Students
Univer. Tuition | Students' | Gymkhana |, . Laboratory | Administrative
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees Library fes |Other Foe Fees Fees Dev:l::;nent T
730.00] 89410.00 120.00 500.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,19,180.00
Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part Il
; s i 58 . Students
Univer. Tuition St_udents Gymkhana Library fee |Other Fee Laboratory | Administrative Development TOTAL
Reg. Fee Aid Fund Fees Fees Fees Fund
0.00] 89540.00 120.00 500.00 1000.00 420.00 5000.00 2000.00 20000.00 1,18,580.00

Date: 15/02,/26.

NOTE :- * For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.4258/-

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science *k \

&l % QY0

PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.

* Any changes applicable in the fee strucutre may be subject to DHE intimation.

* Fee Structure shown does not include exam fee and the same shall be paid by the students later

* Fee Structure may change subjected to the approval by DHE.




